Datenblatt

Ubergangswinkel 90°
- Létanschluss, Rp-Gewinde
Modell 94090G

Artikel 104 436
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Eigenschaften

RohrauBendurchmesser
Innengewinde zylindrisch
Z-MaB 1

Z-MaB 2

Lénge 1

Lange 2

Gewicht

Volumen

Werkstoff

651f2b5ed527c6a26bdb89e19f8b90c9f069d1fb

Rp
Z1
z2
L1
L2

18
Yo
12 mm
8 mm
25 mm
23 mm
58,7 g
62,16 cm®
Rotguss
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